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on Prereqs 

College 
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site for full 
final details 

    

 ANTH 26 OL1 D2:Biological  Anthropology 60053 
Elective 

  

CAS Deborah Blom Deborah.Blom@uvm.edu 

 AS 190 OL2 Internship 61591 
Elective If health 

focused 

 

CAS Richard Watts rwatts@uvm.edu 

 AS 196 A Cmty of Practice:Comm News 61885 
Elective If health 

focused 

 

CAS Richard Watts rwatts@uvm.edu 

 AS 196 B Cmty of Practice:Communication 61886 
Elective If health 

focused 

 

CAS Richard Watts rwatts@uvm.edu 

 AS 196 C Cmty of Practice: Sust Trans 61887 
Elective If health 

focused 

 

CAS Richard Watts rwatts@uvm.edu 

 EC 11 OL1 Principles of Macroeconomics 60011 
Elective 

  

CAS Nathalie Mathieu-Bolh nmathieu@uvm.edu 

 EC 11 OL2 Principles of Macroeconomics 60035 
Elective 

  

CAS Richard Sicotte Richard.Sicotte@uvm.edu 

 ENVS 195 OL3 Plant-Based Healing Med 61173 
Elective 

  

CAS Katherine Elmer Katherine.Elmer@uvm.edu 

 PHIL 10 OL1 Intro to Phil: Death and Dying 61177 
Elective 

  

CAS Riin Sirkel Riin.Sirkel@uvm.edu 

 PSYS 1 OL1 Intro to Psychological Science 61158 
Elective 

  

CAS Lawrence Rudiger Lawrence.Rudiger@uvm.edu 

 PSYS 1 OL2 Intro to Psychological Science 61159 
Elective 

  

CAS Nicole Breslend Nicole.Breslend@uvm.edu 

 PSYS 1 OL3 Intro to Psychological Science 61863 
Elective 

  

CAS . Staff  

 PSYS 279 OL1 Intro to Health Psychology 61218 

Core CAS 200-
level course 
option 

PSYS 001 
and 170 

 

CAS Shamila Lekka Shamila.Lekka@uvm.edu 

 SOC 1 OL1 SU: Introduction to Sociology 61491 
Elective 

  

CAS Thomas Macias Thomas.Macias@uvm.edu 

 SOC 57 OL1 Drugs & Society 61410 
Elective 

  

CAS Lutz Kaelber lkaelber@uvm.edu 

 SPAN 10 OL1 Medical Spanish 61574 
Elective 

  

CAS David Uzzell David.Uzzell-Jr@uvm.edu 
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site for full 
final details 

    

 ASL 120 OL1 D2: Understanding Deaf Culture 61498 
Elective 

  

CESS John Pirone John.Pirone@uvm.edu 



 EDHE 146 OL1 Personal Health 61864 

Non-CAS 100-
level option 

  

CESS Jennifer Jorgenson Jennifer.Jorgenson@uvm.edu 

 HLTH 155 OL1 D1:Racism & Health Disparities 61627 

Non-CAS 100-
level option 

 

 CNHS Alan Maynard Alan.Maynard@uvm.edu 

 HSCI 21 OL1 Introduction to Public Health 61590 
Required 

  

CNHS Jennifer Gunderman-King Jennifer.Gunderman-King@uvm.edu 

 NFS 43 OL1 Fundamentals of Nutrition 60244 
Elective 

  

CALS Carolyn Siccama Carolyn.Siccama@uvm.edu 

 NFS 43 OL2 Fundamentals of Nutrition 61384 
Elective 

  

CALS Martha Alpaugh malpaugh@uvm.edu 

 NFS 143 OL1 Nutrition in the Life Cycle 61213 

Non-CAS 100-
level option 

 
NFS 43 

CALS Farryl Bertmann fbertman@uvm.edu 

 NR 195 Z1 Planetary Health 61867 
Elective 

  

RSENR Christine Vatovec Christine.Vatovec@uvm.edu 

 PH 301 OL1 Public Health & Health Policy 60048 

Elective Must be in 
accelerated 
MPH 
program 

 

LCOM Linda Roberts Linda.Roberts@uvm.edu 

 PH 302 OL1 Epidemiology I 60265 

Elective Must be in 
accelerated 
MPH 
program 

 

LCOM . Staff  

 PH 303 OL1 Biostatistics I:App Rsch in PH 60266 

Elective Must be in 
accelerated 
MPH 
program 

 

LCOM . Staff  

 STAT 111 OL1 QR: Elements of Statistics 61714 

100-level 
methods 

  

CEMS Jacob Martin Jacob.W.Martin@uvm.edu 

 STAT 111 OL2 QR: Elements of Statistics 61715 

100-level 
methods 

  

CEMS Jacob Martin Jacob.W.Martin@uvm.edu 

 STAT 141 OL1 QR:Basic Statistical Methods 1 61716 

100-level 
methods 

  

CEMS Kevin Beard kdbeard@uvm.edu 

 STAT 141 OL2 QR:Basic Statistical Methods 1 61717 

100-level 
methods 

  

CEMS Kevin Beard kdbeard@uvm.edu 
 


